
Name of the corporate debtor: HINDUSTAN CONTROLS & EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: 05th July, 2022

List of creditors as on: 31.12.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. No.

Amount 

of 

continge

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

Amount of claim under 

verification

Department

Governmen

t

Date of 

receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1

EMPLOYEE STATE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATION

MINISTRY 

OF LABOUR 

AND 

EMPLOYME

NT, 

GOVERNME

NT OF INDIA 15-07-2022 15,86,818.00              11,348.00              

Statutory 

Dues

NA NA No NA NA NA 0 15,75,470.00                        

15,86,818.00              11,348.00          15,75,470.00                       

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


